
 

FEES YEARS 2024-25 

 

  

REGISTRATION FEES € PAYMENTS 

Place booking (to be discounted from the first monthly fee). 
Registration for new students (non refundable). 
Registration International Students 

300 € 

450 € 
725 € 

Annual 
1st Registration 
1st Registration 

1st to 6th PRIMARY FEES € PAYMENT 

Education 338 € Monthly 

1st and 2nd ESO FEES € PAYMENT 

Education 374 € Monthly 

3rd and 4th ESO FEES € PAYMENT 

Education 386 € Monthly 

1st BACCALAUREATE FEES € PAYMENT 

Education 469 € Monthly 

2nd BACCALAUREATE FEES € PAYMENT 

Education (9 months) 

Lunch service (9 months) 
Digital fee (9 months) 

521 € 

170€ 
25€ 

Monthly 

Monthly 

Monthly 

OTHER SERVICES FEES € PAYMENT 

Lunch service 154 € Monthly 

Lunch 1 single day (from the 2nd Cycle of Preschool and if there is availability) Digital 15 € Daily 

fee (from Primary) 22 € Monthly 

Transport 165 € Monthly 

Transport 1 Trip 15 € Trip 

Bus stop in Riba-Roja, L´Eliana and San Antonio 50 € Monthly 

(It will depend on place availability)   

Extra hours flat rate up to 1 hour a day 30 € Monthly 

Extra hours flat rate more than 1 hour a day No 45 € Hour 

school days service 35 € Monthly 

No school days service 1 single day 

School insurance (compulsory payment in September) 

30 € 

75 € 

Daily 
Annual 

Continuity of studies insurance  Annual 

Inscription will be done from 1st to 15th June   

2nd Cycle Preschool- 270€, 1st-2nd-3rd Primary-170€,   

4th-5th-6th Primary-150€, 1st, 2nt Secondary 75€,- 3rd, 4th Secondary 70€   

EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES LUNCH TIME FEES € PAYMENT 

Guitar ( From 3rd Primary to 3rd ESO) (Cost 50€) Judo, Dance Free 
50 € 

Monthly 

Monthly 

Chinese (Preschool) 40 € Monthly 

Chinese (Primary-Secondary) 100 € Monthly 

Violin / Piano 
Cambridge exams preparation (Primary-Secondary) Cambridge 
exams preparation (Bachillerato) 

75 € 
Free 
70 € 

Monthly 
Monthly 
Monthly 

Spanish lessons International and New Students (Primary-Secondary) 100 € Monthly 

English lessons International and New Students (Primary-Secondary) 100 € Monthly 

EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES EVENING FEES € PAYMENT 

German Tuesdays & Thursdays 17:00h 
Guided study Monday to Friday 17:00h to 18:00h 

Debate League 
Rest of extracurricular activities on a separate document 

100€ 

100€ 

50€ 

Monthly 

Monthly 

Monthly 

SIBLINGS DISCOUNT (Education & Lunch) DISCOUNT PAYMENT 

2nd Sibling / 3rd Sibling   12 % Monthly 


